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FTTA CPRI Outdoor Fiber Patch Cord

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores SX/DX/4C

OD 7.0mm

Jacket LSZH

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.3db  
MM/UPC≤0.3db

RL SM/UPC≥55db  
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector LC/SC/FC/ST

Armored or Un-armored
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FTTA RRU/BBU Waterproof Connector 
—NSN

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores DX

OD 5.0/7.0mm

Jacket LSZH

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.3db  
MM/UPC≤0.3db

RL SM/UPC≥55db  
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector FLS(LC)-LC
FLS(LC)-FLS(LC)

Armored or Un-armored
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FTTA RRU/BBU Waterproof Connector 
—FULLAXS

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores DX

OD 4.8mm

Jacket LSZH

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.3db  
MM/UPC≤0.3db

RL SM/UPC≥55db  
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector NSN(LC)-LC 
NSN(LC)-NSN(LC)

Armored or Un-armored
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FTTA RRU/BBU Waterproof Connector 
—PDLC

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores DX

OD 7.0mm

Jacket LSZH

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.3db  
MM/UPC≤0.3db

RL SM/UPC≥55db  
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector PDLC-LC 
PDLC-PDLC

Armored or Un-armored
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FTTA Waterproof Connector—ODVA

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores SX/DX

OD 5.0mm

Jacket LSZH/TPU

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.3db  
MM/UPC≤0.3db

RL SM/UPC≥55db  
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector
ODVA(LC)
ODVA(SC)
ODVA(MPO)

Armored or Un-armored
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FTTA Waterproof Connector—ODC

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores DX/4C

OD 5.0mm

Jacket LSZH/TPU

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.75db  
MM/UPC≤0.75db

RL SM/UPC≥55db    
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector ODC-LC 
ODC-ODC

Armored or Un-armored/Male or Female
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FTTH Waterproof Connector—IPSC

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores SX

OD 3.0/2.0*3.0/2.0*5.0/5.0/
4.0*7.0mm

Jacket LSZH

Color Yellow/Black

IL SM/APC≤0.3db

RL SM/APC≥60db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector IPSC-SC
IPSC-IPSC
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FTTH Waterproof Connector—OptiTAP

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores SX

OD 3.0/2.0*3.0/2.0*5.0/5.0/
4.0*7.0mm

Jacket LSZH

Color Yellow/Black

IL SM/APC≤0.3db

RL SM/APC≥60db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector OptiTAP-SC
OptiTAP-OptiTAP
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Military Tactical Waterproof Connector

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores DX/4C/6C/8C/12C

OD 3.3/4.5/5.0/5.5/6.0mm

Jacket TPU

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.75db  
MM/UPC≤0.75db

RL SM/UPC≥55db    
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Material Plastic/Aluminum alloy

Male or Female
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Outdoor Armored Fiber Patch Cord
Military  Tactical  Fiber Patch Cord

SM G657A1/G657A2

MM OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

Cores SX/DX/4C/6C/8C/12C/
24C

OD 3.0/3.3/4.5/5.0/5.5/6.0/
6.5/7.0mm

Jacket TPU

Color Black

IL SM/UPC≤0.3db  
MM/UPC≤0.3db

RL SM/UPC≥55db  
MM/UPC≥35db

Length Customized

Branch Length Customized

Connector LC/SC/FC/ST
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